

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7953/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 09/06/2006 in HRRP No.58/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

N.NAGAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.A.SOMASHEKARAI AH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7955 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.
for Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.
for Ms. Anjana Chandrashekhar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned Advocate for the respondents seeks time to file
Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit.

They may do so before the next date.

List the matters on 30th July, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar