

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A  
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 9 5 3 / 2 0 0 7

K. SUB B A R A Y A P P A (D) BY L R S. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H.A. SOMAS H E K A R A I A H & ORS. Respondent(s)

W I T H S L P(C) NO. 79 5 5 / 2 0 0 7

(With Office Report)

Date: 30 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrs hek a r,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh notice upon Respondent No.2 in SL P(C) No. 7 9 5 5 / 2 0 0 7 . Dasti  
in addition is allowed.  
List the matter on 1 2 th September, 20 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar