

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7953/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2006 in HRRP No.58/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

N.NAGAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.A.SOMASHEKARAIHAH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7955 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mayuri, Adv.
for Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee has to be filed before 22nd September, 2007, without
additional copies of the pleadings.

Notice be issued immediately thereafter.

List the matter on 5th December, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar