

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7953/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2006 in HRRP No.58/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

N.NAGAMMA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.A.SOMASHEKARAIHAH

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.12.11.2008)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7955 of 2007

(Office report on default dt.12.11.2008)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.V. Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Seen office report dated 12.11.2008.

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office

report.

In default, put up for final orders.

[ASHA KUKRETY]

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER